
Type

Model
Indoor unit 

Outdoor unit

Sound power level at standard rating cond. (IDU/ODU)

Refrigerant type

Global warming potential (GWP)

SEER

Energy effciency class in cooling

Annual electricity consumption in cooling

Design load in cooling mode (Pdesign)

SCOP (average season)

Energy effciency class in heating (average season)

Annual electricity consumption in heating (average season)

Design load in heating mode (Pdesign)
Declared capacity at reference design condition
 (average season)

Back heating capacity at reference design condition 
(average season)

[dB(A)]

[KWh/a]

[KW]

[KWh/a]

[KW]

[KW]

[KW]

Split Type

FSKUIF-120CE3-EU

FSOIF-120CE3

54/60

R32

675

6.1

A++

200

3.5

4.0

A+

855

2.3

2.335

0




